
2026 Salem E&R Church Calendar 

 
January  
Saturday, January 24 – Youth Group Event  

February  
Mission Collection –Cookies and Valentines for Lebanon VA  
Sunday, February 1 – Fellowship Meal (Chilli Cook-Off)  

March  
Mission Collection – Disaster Fund  
Sunday, March 8 – KidMin: Spring Forward PJ Day   
Saturday, March 14 – Men’s Ministry Event  
Sunday, March 29 – Palm Sunday (Kid’s Processional); 5th Sunday Lunch; Worship Night - 6pm    

April  
Mission Collection – New Life for Girls (Kleenexes, Paper Towels, and Cleaning Supplies)  
Sunday, April 5 – EASTER SUNDAY 2026 (Sunrise Service; Breakfast at Salem; Coffee and 
Conversation; No Sunday School; No Nursery/Children’s Church 
Saturday, April 18 – Women’s Ministry Event  
Saturday, April 25 – Community Yard Sale   

May  
Mission Collection – Snacks for First Responders  
Saturday, May 2 – Youth Group Event  
Sunday, May 31 - 5 Sunday Lunch; No Nursery/Children’s Church  

June  

Mission Collection – Whosoever Gospel Mission (Salad Dressing, New Reusable Water 

Bottles)  

Saturday, June 6 – Men’s Ministry Campfire  

Sunday, June 7 – Fellowship Meal 

Sunday, June 14 – Worship Night - 6pm   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



July  
Mission Collection – Christmas in July for Samaritan’s Purse  
Friday, July 17 – Women’s Ministry Event  
Saturday, July 18 – Youth Group Event  
Sunday, July 19 – Outdoor Baptism Service, 9 am; coffee and conversation but no SS 

August  
Mission Collection – LCMI (Flip flops)  
Sunday, August 2 – Fellowship Meal 
Sunday, August 30 – 5th Sunday Lunch; KidMin: Promotion Sunday; No Nursery/Children’s 
Church  

September 
Saturday, September 12 – Women’s Ministry Event  
Sunday, September 13 – Worship Night  
Saturday, September 19 – Church Picnic - 3pm  

October  
Friday, October 2 – Saturday, October 3 – Men’s Ministry Retreat  
Sunday, October 4 – Fellowship Meal 

November  
Sunday, November 8 – Member’s Meeting after Worship Service; Coffee and Conversation 
but no SS 
Sunday, November 22 – Member’s Meeting (for vote) after Worship Service 
Sunday, November 29 – 5th Sunday Lunch; No Nursery/Children’s Church; Worship Night - 
6pm  

December 
Sunday, December 6 – Fellowship Meal 
Friday, December 11 – Women’s Ministry Event  
Thursday, December 24 – Christmas Eve Service - 7pm 
Sunday, December 27 – Coffee and Conversation but no SS 
Thursday, December 31 – KidMin: Noon Year’s Eve Party 10:30am – 12:30pm  
 
 

 


